
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
42 
5 

76 
880 

4 
17 
15 
28 
11 

927 
8 

369 
97 
99 
1 

540 
177 
18 
31 
53 

530 
290 
911 

Class 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
60+ 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
60+ 
60+ 
60+ 
SS 
60+ 
SS 
SS 
60+ 

Name 
FAUSTO SÁ 
ALE XAVIER 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
RODRIGO MORELLI 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
MARCOS HIAR 
SANDREI SILVA 
CLAUDIO REINA 
SERGIO RAMOS 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
RICARDO CASTRO 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
RICARDO MOLINA 
DOMINGOS IORIO 
C.ONIZUKA 
CRISTIAN DOMECC 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 

Laps 
19 
20 
19 
20 
19 
17 
14 
21 
19 
19 
21 
19 
26 
17 
21 
18 
18 
21 
16 
18 
12 
18 

Best Tm 
51.313 
51.899 
52.004 
52.135 
52.256 
52.399 
52.554 
52.557 
52.606 
52.664 
52.676 
52.691 
52.772 
52.800 
52.865 
53.047 
53.332 
53.333 
53.408 
53.512 
54.125 
54.975 

Diff 

0.586 
0.691 
0.822 
0.943 
1.086 
1.241 
1.244 
1.293 
1.351 
1.363 
1.378 
1.459 
1.487 
1.552 
1.734 
2.019 
2.020 
2.095 
2.199 
2.812 
3.662 

Gap 

0.586 
0.105 
0.131 
0.121 
0.143 
0.155 
0.003 
0.049 
0.058 
0.012 
0.015 
0.081 
0.028 
0.065 
0.182 
0.285 
0.001 
0.075 
0.104 
0.613 
0.850 

In Lap 
19 
9 

19 
18 
9 

16 
14 
17 
11 
15 
10 
15 
9 

17 
21 
12 
10 
6 

10 
10 
11 
11 
0 

2nd Best 
51.486 
51.945 
52.081 
52.178 
52.448 
52.451 
52.809 
52.575 
52.612 
52.685 
52.684 
52.764 
52.863 
53.089 
52.915 
53.117 
53.874 
53.635 
53.455 
53.522 
54.738 
55.176 

2nd Lap 
18 
7 

11 
17 
7 

14 
10 
18 
7 

10 
11 
16 
11 
13 
19 
18 
18 
5 
6 
9 
6 

14 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/02/2024 16:39:05 
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XVI COPA SÃO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024 
SUPER SENIOR 

1o TREINO - SS 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:13:22 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/02/2024 16:14 


